P023553 PCB view TOP (topview)
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P023553 TOP layer Image (topview)
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P023553 BOTTOM layer Image (topview)
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P023553 PCB view BOTTOM (bottomview)
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P023553 PCB Mechanical view (topview)
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Drill Report : Layer P023553-60
Tooldia number of spec.desc.

Symbol

END.dia (mm)

(*0.01mm)

Holes

Nibb(N) mill(M)

NPTH

0.25

35

1392

0

0.80

90

128

0

0.90

90

32

0.90

100

32

1.00

110

368




